Version No.: V1.0 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM3051S Monocrystalline Silicon Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Advanced MEMS monocrystalline silicon
pressure sensor chip adopted
■ Wide pressure range covering
■ Double-wire mode, 4～20mA HART®
protocol digital communication option

40MS 0～40MPa 60MPa
Note: G: Gauge pressure, S: Sealed gauge pressure
How to order
PC3051S 40kG B1H C7 J22X
Example: PCM3051S-40kGB1HC7J12X
Refer to product model:PCM3051S,pressure range :40kPa gauge，Output:4～20mA@HART
protocol, pressure connection:NPT1/2, electrical connection: 3051 isolation ex-proof housing (M20×1.5
female)
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Product model
Pressure range
6kG=6kPa Gauge
40kG=40kPa Gauge
100kG=100kPa Gauge
250kG=250kPa Gauge
1MG=1MPa Gauge
3MG=3MPa Gauge
10MS=10MS Sealed Gauge
20MS=20MS Sealed Gauge
40MS=40MS Sealed Gauge
Pressure connection:
C1=M20×1.5
C2=G1/2
C7=NPT1/2
C7F=NPT1/2 female
Electrical connection:
J8 = 3051 housing (M20×1.5 female)
J8X= 3051 housing with display (M20×1.5
female)
J12 = 3051 isolation ex-proof housing
(M20×1.5 female)
J12X = 3051 isolation ex-proof housing
with display (M20×1.5 female)
J22 = 3051 isolation ex-proof housing
(NPT1/2 female)
J22X = 3051 isolation ex-proof housing
with display (NPT1/2 female)
Output:
B1H=4～20mA+HART® protocol
Version No.: V1.0 6 www.wtsensor.com